
Circulation of Children's Materials as Percent of Total Circulation 
Libraries Serving 25,000 to 99,999 (2001)

27

46

33

27

33

40

35

37

39

60

48

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70

Boulder Public Library

Broomfield/Eisenhower Public Library

Canon City Public Library

Delta County Public Library District

Englewood Public Library

Littleton/Bemis Public Library

Longmont Public Library

Loveland Public Library

Montrose Library District

Northeast Colorado Bookmobile

Security Public Library


